
S.NO. COURSE DURATION RATE
1 BA (NORMAL) 3yrs 19500
2 B.Com 3yrs 20500
3 BA (Hons.) 3yrs 23500
4 B.Sc ( Med / Non Med) 3yrs 24000
5 B.Sc (Spl) 3yrs 26500
6 B.Sc (CS/IT/HM/MICR) 3yrs 32500
6 M.Sc 2yrs 23000
7 MBA ( HR/ MKT / FIN) 2yrs 44500
8 MBA ( Spl) 2yrs 50000
9 Diploma 3yrs 48500

10 Diploma LT. 2yrs 42500
11 BBA 3yrs 38000
12 BBA ( Spl) 3yrs 42000
13 BCA 3yrs 38000
14 B.Tech 4yrs 135000
15 B.Tech Lt. 3yrs 105000
16 BHMCT 4yrs 75000
17 MA 2yrs 19500
18 MCA 2yrs 34500
19 MCA 3yrs 38750
20 B. LIB 1yrs 19000
21 M.Com 2yrs 19500
22 M.Tech 2yrs 75000
23 Diploma Pharmacy 2yrs 210000
24 B. Pharmacy 4yrs 360000
25 Ph.D 3yrs 320000

5000/-
2000/-
2000/-
6000/-
2000/-
2000/-
2000/-
1500/-

20000/-

TRANSCRIPT 
MIGRATION 
PROVISIONAL                  
DEGREE FEES                  

Guide and Thesis will be of Party

WES/CANADA WITH SEALED TRANSCRIPT
CORRECTION FEES / PER MARKSHEET
LATERAL ENTRY 
MOI 
LOR 

AU OTP NEW RATE

Note : No Special discount or any type of discount will be given on above 
mentioned rates. Above mentioned rates are final. 

Applicable from 1st Nov, 2024

Note: Degree and Trancript Only will be apply at university campus ,directly by students.


